
2021-22 SCHEDULE

	DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TV	 TIME (CT)
Friday, Nov. 12	 INCARNATE WORD	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Monday, Nov. 15	 NICHOLLS STATE	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Wednesday, Nov. 17	 CENTRAL ARKANSAS	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Nov. 20	 STANFORD	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Wednesday, Nov. 24	 vs. Arizona State1	 Paradise Island, Bahamas	 TBD	 TBD
Thursday, Nov. 25	 vs. Battle 4 Atlantis1	 Paradise Island, Bahamas	 TBD	 TBD
Friday, Nov. 26	 vs. Battle 4 Atlantis1	 Paradise Island, Bahamas	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Dec. 4	 ARKANSAS-PINE BLUFF	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Sunday, Dec. 12	 VILLANOVA2	 Waco, Texas	 ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU	 TBD
Saturday, Dec. 18	 at Oregon	 Eugene, Ore.	 TBD	 TBD
Monday, Dec. 20	 ALCORN STATE	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Tuesday, Dec. 28	 NORTHWESTERN STATE	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Jan. 1	 at Iowa State*	 Ames, Iowa	 TBD	 TBD
Tuesday, Jan. 4	 OKLAHOMA*	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Jan. 8	 at TCU*	 Fort Worth, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Tuesday, Jan. 11	 TEXAS TECH*	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Jan. 15	 OKLAHOMA STATE*	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Tuesday, Jan. 18	 at West Virginia*	 Morgantown, W.Va.	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Jan. 22	 at Oklahoma*	 Norman, Okla.	 TBD	 TBD
Tuesday, Jan. 25	 KANSAS STATE*	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Jan. 29	 at Alabama3	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU	 TBD
Monday, Jan. 31	 WEST VIRGINIA*	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Feb. 5	 at Kansas*	 Lawrence, Kan.	 TBD	 TBD
Wednesday, Feb. 9	 at Kansas State*	 Manhattan, Kan.	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Feb. 12	 TEXAS*	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Wednesday, Feb. 16	 at Texas Tech*	 Lubbock, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Feb. 19	 TCU*	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Monday, Feb. 21	 at Oklahoma State*	 Stillwater, Okla.	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, Feb. 26	 KANSAS*	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Monday, Feb. 28	 at Texas*	 Austin, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
Saturday, March 5	 IOWA STATE*	 Waco, Texas	 TBD	 TBD
March 9-13	 Big 12 Championship4	 Kansas City, Mo.	 ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU	 TBD
1 – Bad Boy Mowers Battle 4 Atlantis (Paradise Island, Bahamas) – Participating Teams: Arizona State, Auburn, Baylor, Connecticut, Loyola-Chicago, Michigan State, Syracuse, VCU
2 – Big East-Big 12 Battle; Ferrell Center (Waco, Texas)
3 – Big 12/SEC Challenge; Coleman Coliseum (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)
4 – Big 12 Championship; T-Mobile Center (Kansas City, Mo.)


